
Certificate remains valid until stated expiration date if the results of surveillance audits are satisfactory. 
The validity of the certificate is determined based on the existence of holographic label at the bottom right corner of the certificates for each year of surveillance audit.

The certificate is issued by QCERT Association, an accredited company for certification and surveillance CESNA.
. 

QCERT

 

CERTIFICATE   
       

   Complies with the requirements of

ISO 45001:2018

     
For the following scope of certification:

 

 

At the following locations:

   

 

 
     
   
   

 

Certificate no:
Initially assigned: 
Date of issue: 
Expiration date:

 

CESNA

I 
surveillance 

audit

II
surveillance 

audit

 

 
 

    38111230392
28-09-2023
28-09-2023
27-09-2026

IMB NOVAGROUP DOO BEOGRAD-ČUKARICA
Republic of Serbia, 11030 Belgrade – Čukarica, Breza 12/6

Wholesale of steel products

Republic of Serbia, 11030 Belgrade – Čukarica, Breza 12/6

Confirming that the management system of the organization

 

awards


